
COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

HOUSE SPRITZ 10
Aperol, Limochello (house-made), Mandarincello (house-made)

GREEM COCKTAIL 13
Moe Mohn Poppy gin, pineapple juice, apple juice, 
green apple syrup, plum bitter

TIRAMISU ESPRESSO MARTINI 13
Moe Organic vodka, Baileys, Kahlua, espresso

WHISKEY SMASH 13
Tullamore whiskey, cranberry syrup,
fresh lemon juice, fresh orange juice

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA 13
Tequila, blood orange puree, rosemary syrup

GREEM PINE GLOW 13
Bayou Reserve rum, pineapple juice, egg white

ALOE & GIN GLOW 13
Moe Mohn Poppy gin, thyme syrup, aloe juice, plum bitter

Original, passionfruit, blood orange, aloe

NEGRONI 12

PORNSTAR MARTINI 12

JUNGLE BIRD 12

TOM COLLINS 12

HUGO 12

APPLE MARTINI 12

MOCKTAILS

HONEY RASPBERRY 8
Raspberry, fresh peppermint, honey, sparkling water

BLOOD ORANGE AND ROSEMARY 8
Blood orange puree, lemon juice, rosemary syrup, tonic

SMASHED CUCUMBER MINT 8
Cucumber, fresh peppermint, sprite



BUBBLY

WHITE WINE

SARTORY SOAVE SPUMANTE MILLESIMATO 
2023 EXTRA DRY DOC, ITALY

358

G. METZ CREMANT D’ALSACE BLANC, FRANCE 4512

CHAMPAGNE CATTIER BRUT PREMIER CRU, FRANCE 7517

PAUL GOERG CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANCS
BRUT 1ER CRU, FRANCE

95

CHAMPAGNE ANDRE-ROGER VIEILLES
VIGNES ROSE BRUT GRAND CRU

110

12cl        btl

"LET IT BE" RIESLING RHEINHESSEN 
QUALITÄTSWEIN, GERMANY

356

THE FIFTH QUARTER VINHO VERDE, PORTUGAL 377

G. METZ PINOT GRIS – DRY, FRANCE 5511

"CORK AND CLAW" SAUVIGNON BLANC 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

40

HUBER GRÜNER VELTLINER „TERRASSEN“ 
ORGANIC, VEGAN, AUSTRIA

45

LE CLIVIE GAVI DI GAVI DOCG, ITALY 60

LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAILLONS 
A.O.C. 2021, FRANCE

90

15cl         btl

ROSE

MADAM CANTARELLE ROSÉ, FRANCE 5513

15cl         btl



RED WINE

APERATIF

FAMILLE RAVOIRE CÔTES DU RHÔNE 
A.O.P., FRANCE

359

LE CLIVIE PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA D.O.C., ITALY 4010

G.METZ PINOT NOIR AOC, FRANCE 4512

VICENTINO MERLOT ALENTEJANO, PORTUGAL 50

LE CLIVIE IL BAROLO D.O.C.G., ITALY 90

15cl        btl

CAMPARI 5

CINZANO BIANCO 6

CINZANO ROSSO 6

4cl         8cl

GIN

MOHN POPPY GIN 6

SKAGERRAK NORDIC DRY GIN 7

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 9

PENINUKI FOREST GIN 10

PENINUKI GARDEN GIN 10

JUNIMPERIUM CHERRY 10

HENDRICK'S 10

TANQUERAY 0.0 7

    4cl



VODKA

MOE MAHE VIIN 1886 6

GRAPPA ANTICA PORTA DI GAVI BARRIQUE 6

MOE HANDSA PIHLAKAS 6

REYKA VODKA 7

4cl

TEQUILA

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO 100% AGAVE 6

DON JULIO BLANCO 12

DON JULIO REPOSADO 14

DON JULIO ANEJO 15

    4cl

LIQUOR

GREEM HOUSE LIMONCELLO 5

KAHLUA 5

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 6

JÄGERMEISTER 7

HERENCIA DE PLATA COFFEE LIQUOR 7

VANA TALLINN 7

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE 8

PERNOD 8

    4cl

CALVADOS

CHATEAU DU BREUIL CALVADOS VSOP 8

    4cl



COGNAC

RENAULT AVEC 9

COGNAC PARK BORDERIES SINGLE VINEYARD 14

MAXIME TRIJOL VSOP 13

MAXIME TRIJOL GRANDE CHAMPAGNE XO RAOUL 27

4cl

BRANDY

TORRES 10 6

    4cl

RUM

BUMBU ORIGINAL 7

BAYOU RESERVE RUM 8

TWEZO RUM TRINIDAD Y TOBAGO 9

    4cl

WHISKEY

TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY 6

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 8

CHIVAS REGAL 12YO BLENDED SCOTCH 9

BULLEIT BOURBON 10 Y.O. 10

LAPHROAIG ISLAY SINGLE MALT 10YO 15

LAGAVULIN 8 Y.O. SINGLE ISLAY MALT 24

GLENMORANGIE THE QUINTA RUBAN 14 YO 12

MOE TAMM JA RUKKIS 50

    4cl

PORT WINE

PORTO DOS SANTO - TAWNY PORT 5

    4cl



DRAUGHT BEER

SAKU KULD 6

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 8

40cl

BOTTLED BEER

CORONA 6

BUDWEISER BUDVAR LAGER 7

GRIMBERGEN AMBREE 7

    33cl

    33cl

50cl

GUINNESS DRAUGHT 744cl

SUVETUUL HIIUMAA PRUULIKODA 844cl

RUGIPUKK HIIUMAA PRUULIKODA 844cl

LINDEMANS KRIEK 1235cl

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 0,0% 533cl

TUBORG ZERO 0,0% 533cl

DRAUGHT LONG DRINK

KOFF LONG DRINK 7

40cl

CIDER

ANTVÄRK PALJAS ÕUN 6

SOMERSBY PEAR 6

33cl



WATER & SOFT DRINKS

VÄRSKA STLL/SPARKLING 3.5 / 4.5

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER, ELDERFLOWER 
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER 

4.5

33cl /75cl

25cl

RHUBARB LEMONADE 633cl

APPLE-MINT LEMONADE 633cl

COCA COLA, FANTA, SPRITE 4.525cl

RED BULL, RED BULL SUGARFREE 533cl

JUICES 325cl

GREEM FRESH JUICES

25cl

Orange, apple, cranberry, mixed fruit, tomato, pineapple

CITRUS CARROT 10
Orange, carrot, lime

CUCUMBER APPLE 10
Cucumber, green apple, lemon

CITRUS BLUSH 10
Grapefruit, orange, lime

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE 4

ESPRESSO 4

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 7

CAPPUCCINO 4.5

CAFÉ LATTE 4.5

FLAT WHITE 5

ICED LATTE 5

AFFOGATO 5.5

HOT CHOCOLATE 5

DILMAH TEA, DIFFERENT FLAVOURS 3.5

POT OF TEA 7



Cocktail menu



All prices include 24% VAT

@greem.tallinn


